
Scallops
Shrimp
Fried Clams
Fried Oysters
Fried Haddock
Fried Calamari
Cheese Sticks (5 Sticks)
Chicken Tenders
Fried Mushrooms
Side Salad
(Fresh greens, tomatoes, red onions, homemade croutons & cheddar cheese)
Side Caesar
Seafood Combo
(Includes: 1/2 pint of Scallops, Shrimp and Clams)
Sampler
(Includes: Onion Rings, 3 Cheese Sticks & Mushrooms)

Salads
Chicken Caesar
Caesar with Fried Shrimp
Fried or Grilled Chicken Salad
Crab Meat Salad
Lobster Salad
Fried or Grilled Haddock Salad
Fried or Grilled Scallop Salad

Chowders & Stews
(Served with grilled biscuit and oyster crackers)

Lobster Stew
Oyster Stew
Shrimp Stew
Seafood Chowder
Haddock Chowder

Side Orders
French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings
Cole Slaw
Winnie’s Baked Beans
Pasta Salad
Dinner Roll

Lobster Roll (Hot or Cold)
Lobster BLT (Hot or Cold)
Clam Roll
Crab Roll
Fried or Grilled Shrimp Roll
Fried or Grilled Oyster Roll
Fried or Grilled Haddock Sandwich
(Served with lettuce, cheese & tartar sauce)
Fried or Grilled Chicken
(served with lettuce, tomato & mayo)
Grilled Crab n’Cheese 
Grilled Pastrami
(On Rye with Swiss Cheese & Mustard)
Grilled Tuna Melt
Grilled Turkey Melt with Bacon
Tuna Roll
B.L.T
Hotdog
Grilled Cheese

Sandwiches

Hamburger 6oz.
Cheeseburger 6oz.
Bacon Cheeseburger 
Veggie Burger
(Make any Burger a Royal for an additional $.75, includes lettuce, tomatoes, onion, pickles, mayo)

Burgers

Grilled or Fried Chicken Ranch Wrap
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar & Ranch Dressing)
Chicken Caesar Wrap
BLT Wrap
Lobster BLT Wrap
Marinated Salmon Salad Wrap
(Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions, GP, Cheddar Cheese w/Choice of dressing)
Grilled Haddock Wrap 
(Lettuce, Tomato & Tartar Sauce)

Wraps

Pick 2: French Fries, Coleslaw, Baked Beans, Pasta Salad, Onion Rings or Sweet Fries, & Dinner Roll
Fried or Grilled Haddock (Filet)
Fried or Grilled Shrimp
Fried or Grilled Scallops
Fried Clams
Seafood Combo
(Pick 2: Scallops, Clams, Shrimp, or Haddock)
Fisherman’s Platter
(1/2 pint each Scallops, Clams, Shrimp, Haddock)

Dinners

(All Sandwiches, Wraps & Burgers served with Chips and a Pickle)
+++Or make it a Basket for Additional $3.50+++

Pick 2: French Fries, Coleslaw, Baked Beans, Pasta Salad, Onion Rings or Sweet Fries Chicken Tenders
Fried or Grilled Clam Cakes
Fried or Grilled Crab Cakes

Baskets
Pick 2: French Fries, Coleslaw, Baked Beans, Pasta Salad, Onion Rings or Sweet Fries

Fried Clam
Fried Shrimp
Fried Oysters
Fried Scallops
Fish & Chips

Baskets In Batter
Pick 2: French Fries, Coleslaw, Baked Beans, Pasta Salad, Onion Rings or Sweet Fries

Hot Dog
PB & J or Grilled Cheese
Fish n’Chips
Chicken Tenders
Hamburger 3 oz.
Small Lobster Roll
Small Crab Roll
Small Tuna Roll

Kid’s Meals
Comes with French Fries or Apple Sauce & Capri Sun

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Root Beer, Ginger Ale
Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew
Brewed Ice Tea or Ice Coffee
Sweet Iced Tea
Lemonade
Bottled Water
Coffee or Tea or Hot Chocolate
Milk or Chocolate Milk
Shakes
(Chocolate, Vanilla, Red Raspberry, Strawberry, Black Raspberry, Coffee, Mocha)
Root Beer Float

Beverages

$11.95
$12.95
$11.95
$19.95
$26.95
$17.95
$20.95

$14.45
$9.45
$7.45
$8.45
$7.45

$18.95
$13.95
$11.95
$12.95
$11.95

$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$2.95
$3.95
$3.95
$2.95

$12.95
$11.95
$13.95
$12.95
$11.95
$10.95

$20.95
$18.95
$22.95
$20.95
$18.95
$16.95
$9.95
$9.95
$7.95
$6.75

$7.95
$25.95

$10.95

1/2 Pint

Cup Bowl

$18.95

$11.95

$24.95
$25.95
$14.95
$16.95
$11.95
$14.95
$12.95

$9.95

$17.95
$9.95

$9.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$5.95
$5.25

$8.95
$9.95
$10.95
$8.95

$10.95

$10.95
$8.95
$25.95
$15.95

$13.95

$21.95
$21.95
$24.95
$26.95
$26.95

$33.95

$13.95
$13.95
$16.95

$17.95
$15.95
$17.95
$17.95
$14.95

$5.70
$5.95
$8.90
$7.70
$6.70
$18.95
$14.95
$5.95

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.45
$2.95
$3.40
$5.95

$5.25

$2.00

LOBSTER - MARKET PRICE
LOBSTER DINNER - MARKET PRICE

STEAMER - MARKET PRICE

LIGHTS ON FOR SERVICE

Whoopie
Blueberry Pie
Cheesecake
Strawberry Shortcake

Desserts

 Pint

Appetizers

$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95

Sm Reg.

Sm Reg.

MUST TRY

MUST TRY

  Sm    Lg.



DRIVE IN
Lights On For Service

Open 6 Days a Week
Lunch 11am-4pm

Dinner: 4-7pm (Spring/Summer)
Winter hours will vary depending on weather

CLOSED TUESDAYS
Serving fresh seafood daily.
Car hop service, take out & casual dining

18 Bath Road, Brunswick, Maine

Tel: 207-725-2886

Wicked 
Good

Lobster!

cameronslobsterhouse.com


