Appetizers

	1/2 Pint	Pint
Scallops	\$12.95	\$20.95
Shrimp	\$11.95	\$18.95
Fried Clams	\$13.95	\$22.95
Fried Oysters	\$12.95	\$20.95
Fried Haddock	\$11.95	\$18.95
Fried Calamari	\$10.95	\$16.95
Cheese Sticks (5 Sticks)		\$9.95
Chicken Tenders		\$9.95
Fried Mushrooms		\$7.95
Side Salad		\$6.75
(Fresh greens, tomatoes, red onions, homemade croutons & cheddar cheese)		
Side Caesar		\$7.95
Seafood Combo		\$25.95
(Includes: 1/2 pint of Scallops, Shrimp and Clams)		
Sampler		\$10.95
(Includes: Onion Rings, 3 Cheese Sticks & Mushrooms)		
Salads		
Chicken Caesar		\$11.95
Caesar with Fried Shrimp		\$12.95
Fried or Grilled Chicken Salad		
Crab Meat Salad		\$19.95
Lobster Salad		
Fried or Grilled Haddock Salad		
Fried or Grilled Scallop Salad		\$20.95
,		-
Chowders & Stews		
(Served with grilled biscuit and oyster crackers)	Cup	Bowl
Lobster Stew		
Oyster Stew	\$9.45	\$13.95

Side Orders

\$7.45

\$8.45

\$7.45

\$11.95

\$12.95

\$11.95

Shrimp Stew

Seafood Chowder

Haddock Chowder

French Fries	\$4.95
Sweet Potato Fries	\$5.95
Onion Rings	\$5.95
Cole Slaw.	\$2.95
Winnie's Baked Beans	\$3.95
Pasta Salad	\$3.95
Dinner Roll	\$2.95

Sandwiches

(All Sandwiches, Wraps & Burgers served with Chips and a Pickle) +++Or make it a Basket for Additional \$3.50+++ Pick 2: French Fries, Coleslaw, Baked Beans, Pasta Salad, Onion Rings or Sweet Fries Sm\$18.95 Reg. \$24.95 Lobster Roll (Hot or Cold) Lobster BLT (Hot or Cold) \$25.95 MUST TRY... \$14.95 Clam Roll Crab Roll Sm\$11.95 Reg. \$16.95 Fried or Grilled Shrimp Roll \$11.95 Fried or Grilled Oyster Roll \$14.95 \$12.95 Fried or Grilled Haddock Sandwich (Served with lettuce, cheese & tartar sauce) Fried or Grilled Chicken \$9.95 (served with lettuce, tomato & mayo) \$17.95 Grilled Crab n'Cheese \$9.95 Grilled Pastrami (On Rye with Swiss Cheese & Mustard) \$9.95 Grilled Tuna Melt Grilled Turkey Melt with Bacon \$9.95 Tuna Roll \$8.95 B.L.T \$8.95 \$5.95 Hotdog \$5.25 Grilled Cheese **Burgers** \$8.95 Hamburger 6oz. \$9.95 Cheeseburger 6oz. \$10.95 Bacon Cheeseburger Veggie Burger \$8.95 (Make any Burger a Royal for an additional \$.75, includes lettuce, tomatoes, onion, pickles, mayo) Wraps Grilled or Fried Chicken Ranch Wrap \$10.95 (Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar & Ranch Dressing) Chicken Caesar Wrap \$10.95 **BLT Wrap** \$8.95 Lobster BLT Wrap **MUST TRY** \$25.95 Marinated Salmon Salad Wrap \$15.95 (Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions, GP, Cheddar Cheese w/Choice of dressing) Grilled Haddock Wrap \$13.95 (Lettuce, Tomato & Tartar Sauce)

(Lettuce, Torriato & Tartai Gadee)	
Dinners	
Pick 2: French Fries, Coleslaw, Baked Beans, Pasta Salad, Onion Rings or Sweet Fries	, & Dinner Roll
Fried or Grilled Haddock (Filet)	\$21.95
Fried or Grilled Shrimp	\$21.95
Fried or Grilled Scallops	
Fried Clams	\$26.95
Seafood Combo	\$26.95
(Pick 2: Scallops, Clams, Shrimp, or Haddock)	
Fisherman's Platter	\$33.95
(1/2 pint each Scallops, Clams, Shrimp, Haddock)	

Baskets

Pick 2: French Fries, Coleslaw, Baked Beans, Pasta Salad, Onion Rings or Sweet Fries	
Chicken Tenders	\$13.95
Fried or Grilled Clam Cakes	
Fried or Grilled Crab Cakes	\$16.95
Baskets In Batter	
Pick 2: French Fries, Coleslaw, Baked Beans, Pasta Salad, Onion Rings or Sweet Fries	
-1.10	
Fried Clam	\$17.95
Fried Overton	\$15.95 \$17.95
Fried OystersFried Scallops	•
Fish & Chips	\$17.95
ι ισιι α Οιτιβο	ψ14.33
Kid's Meals	
Comes with French Fries or Apple Sauce & Capri Sun	
Hot Dog	\$5.70
PB & J or Grilled Cheese	\$5.95
Fish n'Chips	\$8.90
Chicken Tenders	\$7.70
Hamburger 3 oz.	\$6.70
Small Lobster Roll	\$18.95
Small Crab Roll	\$14.95
Small Tuna Roll	\$5.95
Beverages	
	_g.\$2.95
Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew	\$2.95
Brewed Ice Tea or Ice Coffee	\$2.95
Sweet Iced Tea	\$2.95
Lemonade	\$2.95
Bottled Water	\$2.45
Coffee or Tea or Hot Chocolate	
Milk or Chocolate Milk	\$3.40
ShakesCharacter Vanilla Bad Basebarry Strawbarry Black Basebarry Coffee Mache)	\$5.95
(Chocolate, Vanilla, Red Raspberry, Strawberry, Black Raspberry, Coffee, Mocha) Root Beer Float	ውር
Root Beer Float	\$5.25

LIGHTS ON FOR SERVICE

LOBSTER - MARKET PRICE LOBSTER DINNER - MARKET PRICE STEAMER - MARKET PRICE

Desserts

Whoopie	\$5.95
Blueberry Pie	\$6.95
Cheesecake	\$6.95
Strawberry Shortcake	\$6.95
	·





DRIVE IN
Lights On For Service
Open 6 Days a Week
Lunch 11am-4pm

Dinner: 4-7pm (Spring/Summer) Winter hours will vary depending on weather

CLOSED TUESDAYS

Serving fresh seafood daily.

Car hop service, take out & casual dining

18 Bath Road, Brunswick, Maine

Tel: 207-725-2886